Croatia Open -Saturday
32nd International Rowing Regata

Jarun

Start 51
11.4.2015.

Rang Pruga Ekipa

1 1
2 4
3 2
4 3

SVK3

SLN2

OTH

WIKL1

REZULTATI

Klub

Slovak
Rowing Marek Reznak
Federation

Slnava

L Maros Sloboda
Piestany

Ottenshei Johannes Grantl

Wiking

Linz Xaver Meusburger

Imena

500
01:53,21
+00:00,84

2)
01:52,37
+00:00,00

(1)
01:58,67
+00:06,30

(3)
02:00,29
+00:07,92

(4)

1000
03:49,00
+00:00,00

(1)
03:51,30
+00:02,30

2)
04:03,92
+00:14,92

(3)
04:05,67
+00:16,67

%)

11.4.2015.

Utrka: 15
Kvalifikacije
1x SML
1500 (of1}]
05:47,10 07:45,76
+00:00,00  +00:00,00
(1) (1)
05:53,20 07:48,09
+00:06,10  +00:02,33
2) )
06:10,32  08:10,32
+00:23,22  +00:24,56
3) 3)
06:11,46 08:15,32
+00:24,36  +00:29,56
(4) (4)



